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Mr. 0. H. Lipps, Mﬁ\l_ Iﬁ

Supervisor in Charge Carlisle School.

dear Mr. Lipps:
o s FILED BY & P Fe
The Office acknowledges receipt of your letter

1"161/

of November 20, together with the correspondence in re-
gard to Beulah Logen and her recall from her outing home
to the Carlisle School.

The enclosures with your letter are hevewith

$I8ITAVO

returned as requested.

Very truly yours, -

Commissioner,
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O. H. LIPPS, Surervisor IN CHARGE ‘X‘
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o DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR - :':\

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL —— ™

CARLISLE, PA.

o> Oy
Hon. Cato Sells, DEC. 22 1914
Commissioner of Indian Affairs, A &

Vashington, D. C. Bran ;,th‘l@

) §e
My dear Mr. Sells: q B
o

Replying to your 1ette£-of November the 18th, with
which you enclosed communications that were referred to
you by lir. J. P. McDonald of New York City, I respectfully
report that Miss Johnston, our Girls' Agent, was sent to
Beulah Logan's outing home when & complaint was made by
one of the neighbors of her patron that Beulsh was causing
that neighbor annoyance. Herewith I enclcse the original
of the complaint that was addressed to me on October the
29th and the report that was made by Miss Johnst% o y the
5th of November after she had visited Beulah Logan. I er
correspondence that followed is also being encloted.

The lMergaret Swamp whe is referred to in Miss Johns-
ton's report was formerly a student at this school, and
when her period of enrolment at Carlisle had terminated it
was the desire of lrs. Kunkel, Margaret's outing patron,
that the latter remain with her permanently. It was leerned
that Margaret was practically homeless and when she ssked
permission to remain with Mrs. Kunkel to make her home there

permanently, and because Mrs. Kunkel had taken such excellent
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-2- Commigsioner of Indian 2ffairs.

care of Margaret, it was decided for the best intercsts of
the girl to releasse her from this school in order that she
could make her home with Mrs. Kunkel permanently.

Beuleh Logan is enrolled st this school and when 1%
wag reported to me that she had caused annoyance the matter
had to be investigated. In view of Miss Johns%on'a report
and the fact that the girl had already become involved in a
neighborhood quarrel it was thought best to recall the girl
to Carlisle before she became involved further, which would
probably have been the case later on., The very fact that
Beulah Logan had been allowed to become involved in such &
quarrel seemed to be sufficient reason for her recsll.

1t is desired that the papers attached hereto be re-
turned to me for the files at this office.

Very respectfully,

Incls.

HKM. supe i'df{f?%éﬁﬁgéégs’/)
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Buatel Belleclaire

Broadarap ub Seaentp-sevently Street
Bty xp Nenr Purk
. AL Archambraalt Raubt. 0. Blacrkman
Proprictor @elephmte 00 Selppler Manunger
Novenber 13th, 1924/ i ineiay
¥r. J. P. McDonald, f 2. s
#42 Broadway, gL ;
New York, N. Y. %“___’c: : . 10‘*620“

My dear Mr. McDonald:-

Enclosed you will find copies of letters from
O. H. Lipp, Supervisor in Charge of the Indian School
of Carliesle, Pa. The second one is written to my mother.

I am very anxious to have a copy of Migs Lida
Johnson's report concerning the moral, mental and physi-
cal condition of the Indian girl, Beulah Logan, left in
my mother's care, that warranted the Supervisor's letter
to my mother, dated November 10th, asking for the return
of sald Beulah Logan, considering her call to the Car-
lisle School "essential for the best interests of the
pupil.®

This statement, in conjunction with the line
of questioning, followed by the agent, Miss Johnston,
I conslder a gross insult. It impeaches the integrity
and charachter of our family, especially as we consider
ourselves responsible for the child, both morally and
physically.

I am most anxioué to have this matter thor-
oughly investigated, and anything that you can do I as-
sure you will be greatly appreciated.

Very esincerely yours,

WA e AL s S




0. H. LIPPS, SUPERVISOR 1N CHARGE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR :

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL
CARLISLE, PA,

OUTING SYSTEM
Mus. NELLIE R. DENNY, Manager.
Miss Lipa M. JouxsTon, Girls' Agent.
Mu. D. H. Dickev, Boys' Agent.

November 10, 19Ik, fffﬁ\x:;y_

Mrs. R. D. Blackman
Hotel Belleclaire i
Broadway and 77th Street oo oY
New York City;-N.Y.

Dear Madam:—

I have read your long letter and have to
gay in reply, that_my interest is in Beulah Logan, the
Indian child who has been placed under ny éare and protection
by her parents, and in the lady in whose care we have placed
her. I will write Mrs. Peacock what decision has been
reached in Beulanh's case.

very truly yours

Jup f/&ﬁ7%53§§§?2’/

NRD



0. H. LIPPS, SUPERVISOR IN CHARGE

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL
CARLISLE, PA,

OUTING SYSTEM
Mrs, NELLiE R. DENNY, Manager.
Miss LipA M. Jouxstow, Girls' Agent.
Mg. D. H. Dickgy, Boys' Agent,

November 10, 19Ik4.

Mrs. T. H. Peacock
502 Wnite Horse Pike,
West Collingswood, N.J.

Dear Madam:-—

I have Miss Johnston's report of her visit to you
and after careful coﬁsideration, have decided to recall Beulah
Logan. This 1s done for the best interests of the giri.

I have no interest in any trouble there may be
in your neighvorhood but I seriously object to having one
of my pupils connected with the trouble.

I enclose a check for $4.00 from Beulah's
account to pay for her return to Carlisle. You can send
her in immediately on receipt of the check.

Very truly yours

NRD

Inclosure.



= W pm—
?

h ' -
PO -q i

C L oY 1,

b,

3

NOV 18 1934
iy
¥r. O, H. Lipps, NOV

Superviscor in Charge,
Cerlisle Indian School.

¥y dear ¥Wr, Lirpe: FY 3

I am zerding you herswitﬁ“éﬁiikter vritten
by R. D. Blsokman to J. P, YeDonald of Few York, in
which he refers to the Indian girl by the name of
Beulah Logan, who appeare %o have been in your cuting
gystem in the home of ¥r, Elackran'e mother. There
is also attached to his letter ome from youreelf %o
¥rs., Blackman and ore to Mre. T. H. Peacock.

Will you please report fully with reference

to the caece of Beulah Logan so that I may snewer Vr, ‘535
Blackman. Return the inclosures. (:

Very truly your : L
" "{ Signed) Cato S

11-WW¥W-17 Commiscioner.
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
OFFICE OF INDIAN AFFAIRS

WASHINGTON

Mr., R, D. Blackman, e
Hotel Belleglaire, :;_f
Broadway & 77th St.,5 j
Yew York Citye® £
g 4 :
My dear Sir: # F\LED
As socn as I rgceivg further

arpears to have beengin the gouting syst
Carlisle Indian School, andg to which yo
letter of Nov. 13f addresseg to Vr. J.

New York and wh
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in the Indian Office,

{' e le VI
Ty
\124223

L.' O b e

e ————

gy & B

em under the
u refer in your
MeDonald of

.

I

will write you fmore fully wi reference thereto.
Very truly yours,

Commissioner,
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